G L A S S B R E A K  S E N S O R S
Since our founding in 1977, Sentrol has
advanced the security and lifesafety industry
by continually producing innovative solutions
for real-world
problems.
Today, Sentrol
products are the

• Protects all types of glass
• Minimum glass size 1' by 1'
Ordering Information Model Number
ShatterPoint Residential 5600/W
ShatterPoint Residential 5605/W
With Form C relay and tamper switch
ShatterPoint Residential 5620/W
With magnetic contact
ShatterPoint Residential 5625/W
With Form C relay, tamper switch, and magnetic contact
ShatterPoint Residential 564503/W
Wireless 3V tamper switch and magnetic contact
GS610 On-the-Glass or
Frame Sensor and Analyzer
• Can be installed on walls or roofs
for special perimeter detection
• Designed for use with
GS614/615/617 analyzer module
for sensitivity and pulse count
selection
• Up to 20 sensors can be connected
to each analyzer
Ordering Information Model Number
Inertia Shock Sensor GS600/W
With 2M jacketed cable
Inertia Shock Sensor GS610/W
GS610/B
5650/5655C
ShatterPoint™ Commercial
“Tru-Dual” Transducer Sensor
• 10' (3.0m) range on fixed pane,
8' (2.4m) multiple pane,
measured to farthest point of
glass
• Protects all types of glass
• Minimum glass size 2' by 3'
Ordering Information Model Number
ShatterPoint Commercial 5650C/W
With Form A relay and tamper switch
ShatterPoint Commercial 5655C/W
With Form C relay and tamper switch
GS611 On-the-Glass or
Frame Sensor and Analyzer
• Can be installed on walls or roofs
for special perimeter detection
• Designed for use with
GS614/615/617 analyzer module
for sensitivity and pulse count
selection
• Up to 20 sensors can be connected
to each analyzer
Ordering Information Model Number
Inertia Shock Sensor GS611/W
With reed switch GS611/B
5812NT  ShatterPro™ III
• Small/large room setting
• Sequential pattern recognition
technology